
Příjmení Jméno Kategorie Oddíl/klub, město Čas

53 Koželuh Vojtěch A Atletika Klatovy 18,59
59 Procházka Jiří A Atletika Klatovy 19,35
22 Opl Vojtěch A Atletika Klatovy 20,45
58 Vejgertová Gabriela E Jičín 21,46
61 Furbach Martin B Strakonice 21,53
68 Král Michal A Atletika Klatovy 22,01
51 Koukol Ondřej A TJ Nýrsko 22,14
92 Procházka Aleš A SRŠ Vodňany 22,37
55 Forst Miroslav B OCRT Sušice 22,42
11 Dolejš Tomáš B Sokol Mochtín 22,43
71 Koubek Vladimír B Jiko Čácha Sušice 23,16
20 Hatová Nikola E Atletika Klatovy 23,28
56 Pokorný Václav B Propani 23,29
66 Salveta Pavel A Klatovy 23,38
26 Koranda Přemysl A Atletika Klatovy 23,51
88 Dolejš Jiří B TJ Sokol Mochtín 24,17
49 Jílek Pavel B Cykloservis Malát Klatovy 24,36
70 Novák Roman A 24,44
65 Pudil Jaroslav D M2 Sport Bečvář Strakonice 24,56
36 Kunášek Daniel A 25,05
15 Brejcha Miloš C Sušice 25,2
19 Kamencová Radka F TJ Blatná 25,38
10 Brejcha Karel C Sušice 25,58
44 Linhartová Martina F TJ Sušice 26,38
13 Valachová Pavla F Horažďovice 27,32
77 Voráček Karel D Sokol Dolany 27,39
54 Chladová Kateřina E Atletika Klatovy 27,48
57 Soukup Josef B Propani 28,05
63 Pinkas Jan B Velké Hydčice 29,19
60 Staněk Libor B Český běžecký klub 29,4
40 Molča Petr D Sokol Dolany 29,57
67 Ouřadová Radka F Atletika Klatovy 30,15
91 Procházková Ivona F Blatná 30,38
76 Hubač Václav A 30,47

100 Kotek Silvestr D Atlet Club Nýřany 30,54
81 Řáhová Věra F TJ Mokrosuky 31,22
87 Haasová Martina E 31,26
62 Helmlová Lenka F Medulík 31,34
64 Bočková Pavlína F Medulík 31,34
27 Lukačišin Milan D Cykloservis Malát Klatovy 31,56
80 Březina Karel B Hrad Kašperk in memorial 32,23
17 Kepl Lukáš A 32,59
93 Kudláčková Veronika E 33,19
69 Spilka Jakub B Hrad Kašperk in memorial 33,29
89 Pavlík Petr A 34,07
90 Chod Samuel A 34,07
52 Rytířová Zlata F Adam Kluky 34,26
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Příjmení Jméno Kategorie Oddíl/klub, město Čas

53 Koželuh Vojtěch A Atletika Klatovy 18,59
59 Procházka Jiří A Atletika Klatovy 19,35
22 Opl Vojtěch A Atletika Klatovy 20,45
68 Král Michal A Atletika Klatovy 22,01
51 Koukol Ondřej A TJ Nýrsko 22,14
92 Procházka Aleš A SRŠ Vodňany 22,37
66 Salveta Pavel A Klatovy 23,38
26 Koranda Přemysl A Atletika Klatovy 23,51
70 Novák Roman A 24,44
36 Kunášek Daniel A 25,05
76 Hubač Václav A 30,47
17 Kepl Lukáš A 32,59
89 Pavlík Petr A 34,07
90 Chod Samuel A 34,07

61 Furbach Martin B Strakonice 21,53
55 Forst Miroslav B OCRT Sušice 22,42
11 Dolejš Tomáš B Sokol Mochtín 22,43
71 Koubek Vladimír B Jiko Čácha Sušice 23,16
56 Pokorný Václav B Propani 23,29
88 Dolejš Jiří B TJ Sokol Mochtín 24,17
49 Jílek Pavel B Cykloservis Malát Klatovy 24,36
57 Soukup Josef B Propani 28,05
63 Pinkas Jan B Velké Hydčice 29,19
60 Staněk Libor B Český běžecký klub 29,4
80 Březina Karel B Hrad Kašperk in memorial 32,23
69 Spilka Jakub B Hrad Kašperk in memorial 33,29

15 Brejcha Miloš C Sušice 25,2
10 Brejcha Karel C Sušice 25,58

65 Pudil Jaroslav D M2 Sport Bečvář Strakonice 24,56
77 Voráček Karel D Sokol Dolany 27,39
40 Molčan Petr D Sokol Dolany 29,57

100 Kotek Silvestr D Atlet Club Nýřany 30,54
27 Lukačišin Milan D Cykloservis Malát Klatovy 31,56

58 Vejgertová Gabriela E Jičín 21,46
20 Hatová Nikola E Atletika Klatovy 23,28
54 Chladová Kateřina E Atletika Klatovy 27,48
87 Haasová Martina E 31,26
93 Kudláčková Veronika E 33,19

19 Kamencová Radka F TJ Blatná 25,38
44 Linhartová Martina F TJ Sušice 26,38
13 Valachová Pavla F Horažďovice 27,32
67 Ouřadová Radka F Atletika Klatovy 30,15
91 Procházková Ivona F Blatná 30,38
81 Řáhová Věra F TJ Mokrosuky 31,22
62 Helmlová Lenka F Medulík 31,34
64 Bočková Pavlína F Medulík 31,34
52 Rytířová Zlata F Adam Kluky 34,26
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